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Event 1A  
13 Isabella Kelly Jun
14 Lillian Kelly Jun
25 Lewis Walker Jun
40 Oliver Wilson Jun
 

Event 1B  
43 Tim Lennon Jun
34 Lachlan Prider Jun
31 Isaac Nicholls Jun
36 Josh Fitton Jun
 

Event 1C  
45 Derek Radzikiewicz Jun
15 Che Thomas Jun
30 Cameron Waters Jun
27 Tessa Manning Jun
 

Event 1D  
7 David Milne D S
4 Richard Morton D S

17 Yvette Browne D S
42 Michelle Lennon D S
 

Event 1E  
35 Robert Gaggini C S
5 Paul Zalkauskas C S

29 Monique Jones C S
46 Charotte Bellman C S
 

Event 1F  
6 Sean Hennessy B S

19 Natalie Redmond B S
23 Carla Franson B S
11 Michael Chaffey B S
 

Event 1G  
20 Sean O'Callaghon A S
22 Kyle Franson A S
8 Bradley Ward A S
9 Alex King A S
 

Event 2  
 26 Elliott Walker Jun

14 Lillian Kelly Jun
38 Alex Cutts Jun
1 Naomi Hallandal Jun

13 Isabella Kelly Jun
25 Lewis Walker Jun
40 Oliver Wilson Jun
33 Phillip McIntosh Jun

 

Season Final Track Race

Scratch Junior 3

Scratch Junior 2

South Coast Cycling
presents

Scratch Junior 1

Scratch Senior D

Scratch Senior C

Scratch Senior B

Scratch Senior A / B

Junior 2 Novelty



Event 2A  
30 Cameron Waters Jun
45 Derek Radzikiewicz Jun
15 Che Thomas Jun
34 Lachlan Prider Jun
37 Sarah Cutts Jun
36 Josh Fitton Jun
41 Daniel Webb Jun
27 Tessa Manning Jun
 

Event 2B   
12 John Symons D S
46 Charotte Bellman C S
32 Alan Orrock D S
17 Yvette Browne D S
5 Paul Zalkauskas C S

20 Sean O'Callaghon A S
 

Event 2D   
9 Alex King A S
8 Bradley Ward A S

22 Kyle Franson A S
6 Sean Hennessy B S

18 Richard Lam B S
23 Carla Franson B S
19 Natalie Redmond B S
11 Michael Chaffey B S
10 Daniel Symons A S
 
 
 

Event 3A  
 

Front 14 Lillian Kelly Jun
13 Isabella Kelly Jun
25 Lewis Walker Jun
26 Elliott Walker Jun
33 Phillip McIntosh Jun
1 Naomi Hallandal Jun

40 Oliver Wilson Jun
 

Event 3B  
  

Back 45 Derek Radzikiewicz Jun
43 Tim Lennon Jun
37 Sarah Cutts Jun
31 Isaac Nicholls Jun
36 Josh Fitton Jun
34 Lachlan Prider Jun
41 Daniel Webb Jun
30 Cameron Waters Jun
27 Tessa Manning Jun
 

Event 3C  
Back 35 Robert Gaggini C S

29 Monique Jones C S
46 Charotte Bellman C S
5 Paul Zalkauskas C S
 

Junior 1 Backward Race

Senior C Grade Backward Race

Junior 2 Backwards Race

Senior C &  D Novelty

Senior  A & B Novelty

Junior 1 Novelty



 
Front 42 Michelle Lennon D S

7 David Milne D S
12 John Symons D S
32 Alan Orrock D S
39 Robert Cannon D S
17 Yvette Browne D S
28 Leanne Fleming D S
 

Event 3D  
Back 20 Sean O'Callaghon A S

10 Daniel Symons A S
8 Bradley Ward A S

22 Kyle Franson A S
 
 

Front 14 Lillian Kelly Jun
26 Elliott Walker Jun
1 Naomi Hallandal Jun

25 Lewis Walker Jun
13 Isabella Kelly Jun
40 Oliver Wilson Jun
33 Phillip McIntosh Jun
 
 

Event 3D  
Elimination 15 Che Thomas Jun

43 Tim Lennon Jun
34 Lachlan Prider Jun
27 Tessa Manning Jun
30 Cameron Waters Jun
37 Sarah Cutts Jun
45 Derek Radzikiewicz Jun
36 Josh Fitton Jun
 
 
 
 

Event 3F  
35 Robert Gaggini C S
29 Monique Jones C S
46 Charotte Bellman C S
17 Yvette Browne D S
5 Paul Zalkauskas C S
7 David Milne D S
 

Event 4A  
9 Alex King A S

20 Sean O'Callaghon A S
6 Sean Hennessy B S

22 Kyle Franson A S

Senior C & D Scratch

Senior A & B Scratch

Junior Div 2  LeMans

Junior Div 1  LeMans

Senior D Grade Backward Race

Senior A/B Grade  Backward Race


